
COMPETÊNCIA VALOR PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 52.971,16     5.769,84        5.769,84                    5.769,84              -                  20/02/2017 20/02/2017

Fevereiro 56.619,14     5.992,25        5.992,25                    5.992,25              -                  20/03/2017 20/03/2017

Março 60.814,27     6.468,71        6.468,71                    6.468,71              -                  20/04/2017 20/04/2017

Abril 61.639,36     6.536,47        6.536,47                    6.536,47              -                  20/05/2017 15/05/2017

Maio 64.921,31     6.877,05        6.877,05                    6.877,05              -                  20/06/2017 19/05/2017

Junho 62.710,55     6.656,01        6.656,01                    6.656,01              -                  20/07/2017 19/06/2017

Julho 63.940,52     6.791,81        6.791,81                    6.791,81              -                  20/08/2017 20/07/2017

Agosto 62.085,36     6.582,81        6.582,81                    6.582,81              -                  20/09/2017 18/08/2017

Setembro 62.085,36     6.582,81        6.582,81                    6.582,81              -                  20/10/2017 19/09/2017

Outubro 62.085,36     6.582,81        6.582,81                    6.582,81              -                  20/11/2017 18/10/2017

Novembro 63.482,28     6.694,56        6.694,56                    6.694,56              -                  20/12/2017 16/11/2017

Dezembro 63.103,42     6.664,25        6.664,25                    6.664,25              -                  20/01/2018 20/12/2017

13º Salário 12.647,14     1.134,33        1.134,33                    1.134,33              -                  20/12/2017 20/12/2017

Total 749.105,23   79.333,71      79.333,71                  79.333,71            -                 

(RGPS)
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PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro 52.971,16     11.653,65      11.653,65                  31,07                    11.622,58     20/02/2017 20/02/2017

Fevereiro 56.619,14     12.456,21      12.456,21                  31,07                    12.425,14     20/03/2017 20/03/2017

Março 60.814,27     13.379,14      13.379,14                  31,07                    13.348,07     20/04/2017 20/04/2017

Abril 70.357,57     15.478,66      15.478,66                  -                        15.478,66     20/05/2017 15/05/2017

Maio 64.921,31     14.282,69      14.282,69                  -                        14.282,69     20/06/2017 19/05/2017

Junho 62.716,76     13.797,68      13.797,68                  31,07                    13.766,61     20/07/2017 19/06/2017

Julho 63.946,73     14.068,27      14.068,27                  31,07                    14.037,20     20/08/2017 20/07/2017

Agosto 62.091,57     13.660,14      13.660,14                  31,07                    13.629,07     20/09/2017 18/08/2017

Setembro 62.091,57     13.660,14      13.660,14                  31,07                    13.629,07     20/10/2017 19/09/2017

Outubro 62.091,57     13.660,14      13.660,14                  31,07                    13.629,07     20/11/2017 18/10/2017

Novembro 63.488,49     13.967,45      13.967,45                  93,21                    13.874,24     20/12/2017 16/11/2017

Dezembro 63.109,63     13.884,11      13.884,11                  93,21                    13.790,90     20/01/2018 20/12/2017

13.° Salário 12.647,14     2.782,36        2.782,36                    -                        2.782,36       20/12/2017 20/12/2017

Total 757.866,91   166.730,64   166.730,64               434,98                 166.295,66   -                          
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